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NAME 
ADDRESS 

Company : 
Contact : 
Nationality : 
CompanyGstinN0 

-t,-
DllEP GHOUi' OF 1101 ELS 

A T"U8 HOSPITALITY 
IINCl 1988 • 

HOTEL DEEP AVADH 
GSTIN NO. 09AAACD580 I F'2ZZ 

M AMIT KUMAR PANDEY 
H.~O.A-2/112 SADRI AWAS YOJNA RASULABAD 
ALLAHABAD 
ALLAHABAD-
RACOLD 

INDIA 

Description 

BIii No. 
G.R.C, No. 
Room No.fType 
Room.Tariff. 
Pax 
Arrival Date & Time : 
Departure Date & Time 
Plan/Package: : 

SAC Code Debit 

3028 
3032 
G1 
2321.4 
1 / 0 
19/01/23 18:00 
20/01/23 08:06 
CP (SUP 1/0) 

I Credit Date 
19/Jan/2023 
19/Jan/2023 
19/Jan/2023 

BillNoucher 
RC/4868 
RC/4868 
RC/4868 

Roc,m Charge, Room No: G1 
CGST@6% For Room No: G1 
SGST@6% For Room No: G1 

996311 
996311 
996311 

2321.40 
139.28 
139.28 

\ Charge: Two Thou~and Six: Hundred Only 

J 

SUBTOTAL: 2,599.96 
TOTAL 
ROUNDOFF 
NET AMOUNT 

: 2599.96 

i HA VE YOU DEPOSITED YOUR ROOM KEY 
1 

ANO LOCKERS KEY? 
() YES OR () NO 

FRONT O, ~ ~STANT 

User Name: SHIVAJI 

A Dataman Software 0512-2317191 

MANAGER 

(Subject to Lucknow Juridiction) 

: 0.04 
2600.00 

Guest Sign. 

I AGREE THAT I AM RESPONSIBLE FOR 
THE FULL PAYMENT OF THl BlLL IN 
THE EVENTS IF IT IS NOT PAlD(BY THE 
COMP ANY /ORGANIZATION OR PERSON 
INDICATED) 
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NAKA HINDOLA, AMINABAD ROAD, LUCKNOW. Mail : bookings@thedeepavadh.com 
Visit us at : www.thedeepavadh.com, Phorie : 0522-2684381-7, Mob.: 9598074246 
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